Penclawdd Ward

2017-22

Clir Mark Thomas
Income
Donation

£35,000.00
£15,000.00

Total
£50,000.00

Total Balance

Available to
Scheme Ref Number Date Requested |Estimate Date Project Description
CB0.375 6/8/2017 £60.00 £49,940.00|Bins for Carnival 24th June 2017 in Llanmorlais
CB0.376 15/06/2017 £293.00 £49,647.00[No through Road sign to Maes y Haf
CB0.514 13/04/2018 £959.00 £48,688.00 |Wild Flower Planting Graig -y-Coed, Crofty, Maes-y-Haf & Various sites
CB0.540 15/05/2018 £60.00 £48,628.00 [Road Scalping in Penclawdd Rugby Club filling in a Collapsed drain
CB0.552 6/12/2018 £60.00 £48,568.00|Bins for Carnival 30 June 2018 in Llanmorlais
FM0349 31/07/2018 £695.00 £47,873.00 [Llanrhidian Higher Community Council for a memorial bench
CB0.580 14/08/2018 £350.00 £47,523.00[Bus stop markings o/s the hall West end in Penclawdd
CB0.630 14/12/2018 £3,500.00 £44,023.00]Street lighting in Chapel Road Crofty
CB0.679 14/03/2019 £813.00 £43,210.00 (Wild Flower Planting Graig -y-Coed, Crofty, Maes-y-Haf & Various sites
CB0.714 14/05/2019 £570.00 £42,640.00[School Sign in Penclawdd
CBO0.717 22/05/2019 £80.00 £42,560.00 [Hire of a skip for Llanmorais
CB0.734 16/05/2019 £285.00 £42,275.00 |Clearance on sea wall on the promenade revetment in Penclawdd
Journal 14/08/2019 £1,000.00 £41,275.00|Contribution to a scheme in Abercedi
Journal 20/08/2019 £50.00 £41,225.00|Contribution to a scheme in Abercedi
CBO.746 9/2/2019 £1,000.00 £40,225.00 [Contribution to a construction of footpath in Graig-Y-Coed
CB0.830 27/02/2020 £85.00 £40,140.00|Payment for Spraying for moss on pavement on Park Rd
FM0490 22/06/2020 £20.00 £40,120.00 [Payment for posters to friends of the Gower Commons
CB0.869 26/082020 £285.00 £39,835.00Weed spraying on Crofty Revetment.
Journal 22/092020 £40.00 £39,795.00|Payment for waste Management
FM0510 10/1/2020 £1,992.19 £37,802.81|Celtic Wildflowers
FM0548 26/022021 £2,500.00 £35,302.81 [Upgrade CCTV to Penclawdd Primary School
CB0.996 20/04/2021 £1,593.00 £33,709.81 [Wild Flower Planting Various sites
CB0.885.CP Capital Scheme £5,000.00 £28,709.81 [Capital Scheme Puffin Crossing Belle Vue
CB0.990.CP Capital Scheme £9,000.00 £19,709.81 | Capital Scheme Llanyrnewydd Park
CB0.1063 6/9/2021 £285.00 £19,424.81|Weed Spraying on Crofty Revetment.
FM0282 14/122017 £500.00 £18,924.81|Cor Penclawdd choir
FM0329 5/2/2018 £1,500.00 £17,424.81 [Penclawdd Brass Band for Equipment
FMO0345 17/07/2018 £250.00 £17,174.81|Penclawdd Baby & Toddler Group towards equipment
FMO0373 11/7/2018 £250.00 £16,924.81 |Donation to Penclawdd RFC for their Junior Section
FM0403 29/04/2019 £100.00 £16,824.81|Donation to Spring Pride
FM0435 16/10/2019 £200.00 £16,624.81|Donation to Flying Sheep Explorer Scout Unit
FM0569 716/2021 £250.00 £16,174.81 |Donation to Penclawdd Primary School for their Dragon Den Project
FM0589 7/9/2021 £200.00 £15,974.81 Spacehive crowd funding Sweet Pickings
FM0594 22/09/21 £500.00 £15,474.81 [North Gower Food Hub
FM0595 24/09/21 £9,250.00 £6,224.81|Heartbeat Trust UK for Defibrillators in various sites in Penclawdd
Refund from play 29/09/21 £6,625.01|Refund £400.20 from Play
CB0.1095 6/10/2021 £765.00 £5,860.01|Hiring of tower for wasps nest in Penclawdd CC
FM0608 2/11/2021 £300.00 £5,560.01|Payment to Celtic Wildflowers
FM0648 15/02/22 £2,000.00 £3,560.01 |Payment towards security Barriers for Llanmorlais Village Hall
FMO0651 18/02/22 £172.50 £3,387.51|Payment for pest control for Park Rd Penclawdd
Bowls Clue, St David's Church, Penclawdd Ass Football Club, Penclawdd
RFC Junior Sec,Penclawdd Womens Institute & Gower Vountary
FMO0666 16/03/22 £1,817.51 £1,570.00| Transport
CBO0.1196 17/03/22 £1,390.00 £180.00|Wild Flower Planting Various sites
FMO0668 18/03/22 £180.00 £0.00(Celtic Wild Flowers




